ACME
Ф68 Engine
Surface Fixed Light
Fixed Optic
Ø62.5
128
-B Black Painted  9005
-W White Painted  9016
-HB Heritage Brass
-RC Regency Champagne
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:
CCT:
Typical  Source
Efficacy (lm/W):
Control:
Binning
Input:
Output:
Ambient temp:
Class:
Optional accessories:
Material:
Front IP44, optional IP65
15°/24°/36°/50°
<10
98Ra
>50,000 hrs (L70 B10)
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
1800-3000K(Warm Dim), 2700K - 6000K (Tunable White)
110
On/off, Mains Dim, 0/1-10V, Dali, Zigbee, Casambi
2 Step MacAdams
AC220-240V 50/60Hz
DC 36V 200mA 8W
DC 36V 250mA 10W
DC 36V 300mA 12W
-20 ℃ to  45 ℃
II
Honeycomb louvre, Solite Lense, Spread Lense, Colour Filter
Fine aluminium 6063A
h(m) E(lx)
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
17841
4460
1982
1115
714
496
0.14
0.27
0.41
0.55
0.68
0.82
D(m)
12W  Ra98 3000K 15°
h(m) E(lx)
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
9544
2386
1060
596
382
265
0.22
0.44
0.65
0.87
1.09
1.31
D(m)
12W  Ra98 3000K 24°
h(m) E(lx)
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
4724
1181
525
295
189
131
0.31
0.62
0.92
1.23
1.54
1.85
D(m)
12W  Ra98 3000K 36°
h(m) E(lx)
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
1171
428
190
107
68
48
0.47
0.95
1.42
1.90
2.37
2.85
D(m)
12W  Ra98 3000K 50°
Heritage Brass
A multi-layered, hand-refined deep umber finish with delicate
golden undertones and a nuanced patina that embodies Quiet
Luxury. Ideal for British classic, organic modern, and bespoke
residential interiors, adding a grounded, timeless elegance to
marble, dark timber, and artisanal plaster palettes.
Regency Champagne
A luminous pearl finish infused with soft champagne-gold
undertones, Regency Champagne exudes quiet glamour
and modern refinement. Its silky sheen catches the light
with subtle elegance, bringing a sense of brightness, serenity,
and sophistication to contemporary, minimalist, coastal,
and transitional interiors. Paired with marble, glass, and
gentle neutral tones, it enhances a space with warmth and
 polish while preserving a calm, understated luxury.
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
8W                         648                          15°                      SFE6808W-30N15
8W                         701                          24°                      SFE6808W-30N24
8W                         655                          36°                      SFE6808W-30N36
8W                         558                          50°                      SFE6808W-30N50
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
10W                       787                          15°                     SFE6810W-30N15
10W                       856                          24°                     SFE6810W-30N24
10W                       817                          36°                     SFE6810W-30N36
10W                       731                          50°                     SFE6810W-30N50
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
12W                       897                          15°                     SFE6812W-30N15
12W                       1000                       24°                     SFE6812W-30N24
12W                       941                          36°                     SFE6812W-30N36
12W                       846                          50°                     SFE6812W-30N50